
Offene LEM gr.-röm. Männer, freistil C-, D- Jugend

Salzgitter, 05.05.2018

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

72kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Haroon Popalzei AFG Ringerverein Hannover
TÜ 10:0

42
2:19

03 Fr
 1  4  0  1  10 2

2 Amirsalar Azimi AFG Ringerverein Hannover
1:03

01 Fr
0:57

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Qasim Rezai ASV Wilhelmshaven
Fr

TÜ 8:0

41
TÜ 8:0

42
 2  8  0  2  16 1
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